2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKAT4&E 0.450 km
FEIL—AFHEo 2023/03/26 12:10 .
L—2 BisakefAE 15:13:59
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
5 44.679 15:18:01.552
(3-2-1) FLI® 6 45.096 +0.417 15:18:46.648
1 49.536 +5.152 15:14:48.709 7 47.058 +2.379  15:19:33.706
2 44,447 +0.063 15:15:33.156 8 45.078 +0.399 15:20:18.784
3 48.970 +4.586 15:16:22.126 9 45.194 +0.515 15:21:03.978
4 44,384 15:17:06.510
5 44.412 +0.028 15:17:50.922 (3-2-7) ehig5
6 44.508 +0.124 15:18:35.430 1 49.538 +5.073 15:14:49.344
7 44,541 +0.157 15:19:19.971 2 44.465 15:15:33.809
8 44.559 +0.175 15:20:04.530 3 46.503 +2.038 15:16:20.312
9 44.600 +0.216 15:20:49.130 4 45.267 +0.802 15:17:05.579
10 44,478 +0.094 15:21:33.608 5 54.243 +9.778 15:17:59.822
6 44,714 +0.249 15:18:44.536
(3-210) BHLE 7 49.508 +5.043 15:19:34.044
1 48.366 +3.572 15:14:52.778 8 46.129 +1.664 15:20:20.173
2 45.222 +0.428  15:15:38.000 9 44.560 +0.095  15:21:04.733
3 45.642 +0.848 15:16:23.642
4 45.426 +0.632 15:17:09.068
5 45.406 +0.612 15:17:54.474
6 44,887 +0.093 15:18:39.361
7 44.807 +0.013 15:19:24.168
8 44.794 15:20:08.962
9 44,969 +0.175 15:20:53.931
10 45.100 +0.306 15:21:39.031
(3-2-2) hLbE
1 49.211 +4.593 15:14:50.564
2 46.194 +1.576 15:15:36.758
3 46.352 +1.734 15:16:23.110
4 45.585 +0.967 15:17:08.695
5 46.079 +1.461 15:17:54.774
6 45.215 +0.597 15:18:39.989
7 44.623 +0.005 15:19:24.612
8 44,951 +0.333 15:20:09.563
9 44.618 15:20:54.181
10 45.134 +0.516 15:21:39.315
(3-2-5) ZhES
1 50.425 +5.182 15:14:51.203
2 47.737 +2.494 15:15:38.940
3 45.568 +0.325 15:16:24.508
4 46.541 +1.298 15:17:11.049
5 45.426 +0.183 15:17:56.475
6 45.376 +0.133 15:18:41.851
7 45.388 +0.145 15:19:27.239
8 45.827 +0.584 15:20:13.066
9 45.243 15:20:58.309
10 45.358 +0.115 15:21:43.667
(3-2-8) bt
1 49.084 +4.013 15:14:56.476
2 45.506 +0.435 15:15:41.982
3 45.254 +0.183 15:16:27.236
4 45.458 +0.387 15:17:12.694
5 46.047 +0.976 15:17:58.741
6 45.428 +0.357 15:18:44.169
7 45.071 15:19:29.240
8 45.355 +0.284 15:20:14.595
9 45.254 +0.183 15:20:59.849
10 45.287 +0.216 15:21:45.136
(3-2-3) LB
1 55.808 +11.129 15:14:59.308
2 44.926 +0.247 15:15:44.234
3 44,917 +0.238 15:16:29.151
4 47.722 +3.043 15:17:16.873
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALDE—
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